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CLEVERLINE - The new dirt water & sewage pumps
from AURAS offer both convenience and excellent
performance, and they provide an extreme versatility.

RV 24 / RV 28

The sewage pumps of the RV series are light, easy to handle
and equipped with a high-quality vortex impeller made of cast
iron allowing for wastewaters with contents of fibers and
solids to be easily drained. High-quality materials and a solid
construction ensure a long service life

ILB 24 /1L 24 /1L 27

The dirty water pumps of the IL series are compact and light,
but nevertheless powerful and robust. The ILB 24, for
instance, can be used to drain water up to a water level of
2 mm - ideal for flat surfaces such as basements, parking
garages, pools etc. The maintenance of the pumps is really
easy. An intelligent solution for a variety of applications.

CY 10

Equipped with two hose connection adaptors, this small
robust pump offers a cost-efficient solution for many
submersible pump applications with clear water — at a
pumping capacity of up to 70 |/min. This pump is also
available with a float switch.

Areas of application include: pools, garden ponds, flat roofs,
basements, water reservoirs and many more.



Medium to be pumped
Maximum discharge flow
Maximum discharge head
Maximum immersion depth

Maximum Temperature of
to medium be pumped

pH-value

Hole-g of strainer
Weight

Diameter

Height

Hose connections
Impeller

Nominal voltage
Frequency

Motor power rating

Motor

Cable
Item No. without float
Item No. with float *

List price in € plus VAT

CY 10

Clear water
4,2 m3/h
6m

20m

40° C

pH5-pH8

6 mm

3,2 kg

158 mm

273 mm
25mm/ 1"
Thermoplastic
1 Phase, 230 V
50 Hz

0,15 kW

Class F with
motor protection

HO7RNF 10 m
AP60.10.CY.100
AP60.10.CY.10A

147,- / 159,-*

Column of water in m

ILB 24
Dirty water
15 m3/h
1Mm

20m

40° C

pH5-pH8

2 mm

10,5 kg

215 mm

304 mm

1" oder 2"
Semi-Vortex PU
1 Phase, 230 V
50 Hz

0,4 kW

Class F with
motor protection

HO7RNF 10 m

AP60.10.IL.B24

439,-/ -

HB-24-(17)

IL 24

Dirty water
15 m3/h
1Mm

20m

40° C

pH5-pH8
55 mm

10,5 kg

205 mm

303 mm

o

Semi-Vortex PU
1 Phase, 230 V
50 Hz

0,4 kW

Class F with
motor protection

HO7RNF 10 m
AP60.10.1L.240

AP60.10.IL.24A

403,- / 425,-*
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IL 27

Dirty water
19 m3h
15m

20m

40° C

pH5-pH8

7 mm

12,5 kg

205 mm

343 mm

o

Semi-Vortex PU
1 Phase, 230 V
50 Hz

0,75 kW

Class F with
motor protection

HO7RNF 10 m
AP60.10.IL.270
AP60.10.IL.27A

470,- / 493,-*

Discharge flow m/h

RV 24
Sewage
15 m3/h
8&m
20m
40° C

pH5-pH8

32 mm

13,5kg

243 mm

395 mm

o

Vortex cast iron
1 Phase, 230 V
50 Hz

0,4 kW

Class F with
motor protection

HO7RNF 10 m
AP60.10.RV.240
AP60.10.RV.24A

528,- / 552,-*

RV 28

Sewage
21 m3h
12m
20m
40° C

pH5-pH8

37 mm

19,5 kg

243 mm

473 mm

9

Vortex cast iron
1 Phase, 230 V
50 Hz

0,75 kW

Class F with
motor protection

HO7RNF 10 m
AP60.10.RV.280
AP60.10.RV.28A

669,- / 692,-*

RV 28
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